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Department of Pharmacology, GMC, Nagpur

Certificate Course in Modern Pharmacology

A.Y. 2024-25 Batch

Time Table Assignments

W.E.F. 16/06/2025 - 16/07/2025 (12.30 pm to 1.30 pm)

W Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher
: W{ 16/06/2025 | Antifungal Drugs Dr. BhushanDudhe
» | Tuesday 17/06/2025 | Pharmacotherapy of peptic Dr. Avinash Turankar
ulcer )
Wednesday 18/06/2025 | Antimalarial Drugs Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar \%b
Monday 23/06/2025 | Antiamoebic & Ant; Kala azar | Dr, Punam Gosavi
drugs
S. | Tuesday 24/06/2025 Pharmacotherapy of STD Dr. Kavita Jaiswal
6. | Wednesday 25/06/2025 | Antiemetic drugs Dr. Mohini Mahatme
7. | Monday 30/06/2025 | Management of constipation Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar
and diarrhoea
8. | Tuesday 01/07/2025 | Antihelminthic drugs Dr. Sukant Pandit -
9. | Wednesday 02/07/2025 | Drug - drug interactions Dr. Ambika Mamde
10.| Monday 07/07/2025 | Drugs used at extremes of age, | Dr. Dharti Lokhande
in pregnancy and in organ 2
\ dysfunction
\ 11.| Tuesday 08/07/2025 | Management of Snake bite and | D, Neha Meshram
P Sting bite
: 12.' Wednesday 09/07/2025 | Occular Pharmacology Dr. Bhushan Dudhe
[ 13 ( Monday 14/07/2025 | Dermatopharmacology Dr. Punam Gosavi
14.| Tuesday 15/07/2025 | Rational drug use and essential | Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar
drug list, Rational use of FDCs
’ 15_} Wednesday 16/07/2025 | Vitamins and antioxidants Dr. Kavita Jaiswal
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